IN-0005913

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 JOE LEWIS COMPANY
(323) 263-1657
02/02/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME PO: Invoice Date:
02/05/2023 11:55 PM | STRIKE EVENING Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
CRYPTO ARENA
1111 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva
90015 Bustamante
POINT OF CONTACT: MICHELLE
818-419-0244
Description Qtty Price Total
ADDITION(S):
Bars - Montreal - Mirror Front 6'4" 2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
6'4"W x 29"L x 41"H
Bars - Metal Front 8" 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
8'W x 29"L x 42"H
Total ADDITION(S): $2,300.00
CLUB CHAIR BLUE OPTION:
Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet 2 $200.00 T $400.00
‘ 3040 0 W2740 0 %3340 [ h
Total CLUB CHAIR BLUE OPTION: $400.00
General
Bars - Tahoe - Rustic Round Complete Set 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
30"W x 13'3"D x 41"1/2H
NOTE - 4 tops, 4 bottoms, 3 pc barback
Bar shelves - 80" x 18" x 20"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald 4 $150.00 T $600.00
Green W/ Gold Frame
32"W x 27'L x 28"H
Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 2 $450.00 T $900.00
91"W x 36"L x 30"H
Sofas - Los Angeles - Channeled Plum Velluto 7' 2 $350.00 T $700.00
7'2"L x 32"W x 31"H
Sofas - New York - Sectional - 3pc 3 $550.00 T $1,650.00
Left 8W x 37"L x 32'h Corner 37"W X 38'L X 32.5"H Right 8'W x 37"L x
32'h
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Description

e Accent Table - Bali - Twisted Cylinder
124l B Diam184l @ H

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

We are missing Labor costs (which will be added once you have a more
narrowed selection and a time frame for delivery/pick up).
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Qtty Price

6 $110.00

Total General

1 $0.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$660.00

$8,010.00

$0.00

$10,710.00
$0.00
$1,017.45
($0.00)
$11,727.45
($0.00)
$11,727.45
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