



**JOE LEWIS COMPANY** 

02/02/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME 02/05/2023 11:55 PM | STRIKE EVENING

P0:

Shipping Address: CRYPTO ARENA 1111 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA

90015

POINT OF CONTACT: MICHELLE

818-419-0244

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
ADDITION(S):					
	Bars - Montreal - Mirror Front 6'4" 6'4"W x 29"L x 41"H	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
TO SE	Bars - Metal Front 8" 8'W x 29"L x 42"H	2	\$550.00	Т	\$1,100.00
			Total ADDITION(S):		\$2,300.00
CLUB CHAIR BL	UE OPTION:				
-	Club & Lounge Chairs - Lisbon - Side Chair Blue Velvet 30âM M W 27âM M 1.33âM M h	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
		Total CLUB CHAIR BLUE OPTION:			\$400.00
General					
	Bars - Tahoe - Rustic Round Complete Set 30"W x 13'3"D x 41"1/2H NOTE - 4 tops, 4 bottoms, 3 pc barback Bar shelves - 80" x 18" x 20"H	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald Green W/ Gold Frame 32"W x 27"L x 28"H	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 91"W x 36"L x 30"H	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Sofas - Los Angeles - Channeled Plum Velluto 7' 7'2"L x 32"W x 31"H	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Sofas - New York - Sectional - 3pc Left 8'W x 37"L x 32"h Corner 37"W X 38"L X 32.5"H Right 8'W x 37"L 32"h	x 3	\$550.00	T	\$1,650.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Table - Bali - Twisted Cylinder 12â  B Diam 18â B H	6	\$110.00	Т	\$660.00
			Total General		\$8,010.00
Services					
	LABOR + DELIVERY TBD	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Produc	ts:	\$10,710.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		sc:	\$0.00
		Taxes :		es:	\$1,017.45
		Discounts:			(\$0.00)
Notes We are missing Labor costs (which will be added once you have a more narrowed selection and a time frame for delivery/pick up).			Tot	tal:	\$11,727.45
		Payments:			(\$0.00)
		Balance:			\$11,727.45